ROCKIN’ SPRING AFFAIRE

UNSOLD ITEMS

LAST CHANCE SALE!
Last Chance
Value Price
SPORTS
Dodger Tickets Field Level June 15 vs Reds $500 $225
Ski Net Sports Custom Orthotic $350 $125
B Hills Country Club Family Event & Week Pass $250 $100
B Hills Country Club Family Event & Week Pass 2 $250 $100
B Hills Country Club Family One Day Pass $30 $14
Private Tennis Instruction $80 $30
Golf Swing Trainer $99 $40
Xtreme Martial Arts Membership $475 $175
SHOPPING
Covet Los Angeles Certificate $75 $30
Custom Made Men's Shirts $350 $125
Butterfly Mirror by Laurel Creations $225 $50
Book Pig Certificate $40 $10
Build A Bear Bucks $10 $4
Divya Chardonnay 6 Bottles $108 $50
INDULGENCES
Juvederm Treatment $600 $250
Sonya Dakar Ultraluxe Jet Set $273 $125
Fotofacial Laser Treatment $400 $175
Skin Sense Custom Facial $95 $45
Unity Studio Lipomassage $95 $40
XO Studio Facial, Waxing or Tinting Cert $60 $25
Cristophe Salon Make Up Application $150 $60
Women's Haircut at The Cut Salon $75 $30
Men's Haircut at The Cut Salon $30 $12
Unity Studio Haircut & Blowdry w Hilda Plecas $100 $40
Salon Haircut by Maxine $200 $75
Curves Membership 3 month $132 $50
Spectrum Athletics Club 3 month membership $300 $100
Body Maxx 3 Personal Training sessions $360 $150
A Tighter U Fitness Studio $100 $40
Hair Studios Lotus Cut & Color $200 $75

Meditation 6 week class $180 $70



KID'S ACTIVITIES
TumbleWeed
Super Duper Arts Camp
Kitchen Kids
Ultrazone Laser Tag Party
YADA Class Session
Dan the Man SuperKids Gym Membership
Karen Chase Dance for Kids
Broadway Gymnastics 4 Classes
Josephson Academy of Gymnastics
Beverlywood Swim School
Aquarium of Pacific Passes-2
Z Ultimate Self Defense Studio Package
School of Rock Month of Lessons

HOLLYWOOD
Madam Tussaud’s Wax Museum 6 passes
Ripley’s Believe it or Not 2 passes
Pink’s Hot Dogs certificates
Theatre West Season -Two Passports #2
Groundlings Theater tickets
Skirball Cultural Center Member for a Day

BOOKSTORE
Journey Collectors DVD Set
Harry Nilsson DVD
Domino Tony Scott Autographed DVD

HOUSE & HOME
Room Design with Concept Board
Harbinger Gift Certificate
Architectural Consult Gregory Ginter

PHOTO BOOTH
Michael Basely Photography package
Roclord Studios Portrait Session
Bradford Renaissance Portrait 16 by 20
Rowley Portrait Studio Session

SPECIAL SERVICES

Laurel & Party Event Planning Certificate
All Clear Environmental Inspection
Dental Cleaning & Exam

Pediatric Dental Cleaning & Exam
Arthur's Jewelry Repair

eSpindle Vocabulary Coaching
Perspectives Education Counseling
Academic Achievers In-home Tutoring

$500
$300
$100
$240
$200
$50
$100
$160
$100
$80
$40-50
$300
$350

$150
$30
$50
$120
$36
$60

$60
$30
$39.50

$1,500
$500
$600

$250
$600
$5,000
$1,000

$500
$175
$200
$200
$50

$99

$375
$200

$225
$130
$40
$110
$80
$20
$40
$60
$40
$30
$20
$125
$125

$75
$15
$25
$50
$15
$15

$25
$14
$17

$250
$175
$150

$120
$100
$250
$150

$200
$40
$70
$70
$15
$30
$100
$75



