

ROCKIN' SPRING AFFAIRE

UNSOLD ITEMS

LAST CHANCE SALE!

CDODEC		Value	Last Chance Price	
SPORTS	D 1 T 1 (T 11	Φ.σ.ο.ο	Ф225	
	Dodger Tickets Field Level June 15 vs Reds	\$500	\$225	
	Ski Net Sports Custom Orthotic	\$350	\$125	
	B Hills Country Club Family Event & Week Pass	\$250	\$100	
	B Hills Country Club Family Event & Week Pass 2	\$250	\$100	
	B Hills Country Club Family One Day Pass	\$30	\$14	
	Private Tennis Instruction	\$80	\$30	
	Golf Swing Trainer	\$99	\$40	
	Xtreme Martial Arts Membership	\$475	\$175	
SHOPPING				
	Covet Los Angeles Certificate	\$75	\$30	
	Custom Made Men's Shirts	\$350	\$125	
	Butterfly Mirror by Laurel Creations	\$225	\$50	
	Book Pig Certificate	\$40	\$10	
	Build A Bear Bucks	\$10	\$4	
	Divya Chardonnay 6 Bottles	\$108	\$50	
INDULGENCES				
II (D CLGL	Juvederm Treatment	\$600	\$250	
	Sonya Dakar Ultraluxe Jet Set	\$273	\$125	
	Fotofacial Laser Treatment	\$400	\$175	
	Skin Sense Custom Facial	\$95	\$45	
	Unity Studio Lipomassage	\$95	\$40	
	XO Studio Facial, Waxing or Tinting Cert	\$60	\$25	
	Cristophe Salon Make Up Application	\$150	\$60	
	Women's Haircut at The Cut Salon	\$75	\$30	
	Men's Haircut at The Cut Salon	\$30	\$12	
	Unity Studio Haircut & Blowdry w Hilda Plecas	\$100	\$40	
	Salon Haircut by Maxine	\$200	\$75	
	Curves Membership 3 month	\$132	\$50	
	Spectrum Athletics Club 3 month membership	\$300	\$100	
	Body Maxx 3 Personal Training sessions	\$360	\$150 \$150	
	A Tighter U Fitness Studio	\$100	\$130 \$40	
	Hair Studios Lotus Cut & Color	\$200	\$40 \$75	
	Meditation 6 week class	\$200 \$180	\$73 \$70	
	MECHECITATION O WEEK CLASS	\$100	\$/0	

KID'S AC	CTIVITIES		
	TumbleWeed	\$500	\$225
	Super Duper Arts Camp	\$300	\$130
	Kitchen Kids	\$100	\$40
	Ultrazone Laser Tag Party	\$240	\$110
	YADA Class Session	\$200	\$80
	Dan the Man SuperKids Gym Membership	\$50	\$20
	Karen Chase Dance for Kids	\$100	\$40
	Broadway Gymnastics 4 Classes	\$160	\$60
	Josephson Academy of Gymnastics	\$100	\$40
	Beverlywood Swim School	\$80	\$30
	Aquarium of Pacific Passes-2	\$40-50	\$20
	Z Ultimate Self Defense Studio Package	\$300	\$125
	School of Rock Month of Lessons	\$350	\$125
HOLLYV	VOOD		
,	Madam Tussaud's Wax Museum 6 passes	\$150	\$75
	Ripley's Believe it or Not 2 passes	\$30	\$15
	Pink's Hot Dogs certificates	\$50	\$25
	Theatre West Season -Two Passports #2	\$120	\$50
	Groundlings Theater tickets	\$36	\$15
	Skirball Cultural Center Member for a Day	\$60	\$15
BOOKST	ORE		
	Journey Collectors DVD Set	\$60	\$25
	Harry Nilsson DVD	\$30	\$14
	Domino Tony Scott Autographed DVD	\$39.50	\$17
HOUSE &	& НОМ Е		
	Room Design with Concept Board	\$1,500	\$250
	Harbinger Gift Certificate	\$500	\$175
	Architectural Consult Gregory Ginter	\$600	\$150
РНОТО І	ВООТН		
	Michael Basely Photography package	\$250	\$120
	Roclord Studios Portrait Session	\$600	\$100
	Bradford Renaissance Portrait 16 by 20	\$5,000	\$250
	Rowley Portrait Studio Session	\$1,000	\$150
SPECIAL	SERVICES		
	Laurel & Party Event Planning Certificate	\$500	\$200
	All Clear Environmental Inspection	\$175	\$40
	Dental Cleaning & Exam	\$200	\$70
	Pediatric Dental Cleaning & Exam	\$200	\$70
	Arthur's Jewelry Repair	\$50	\$15
	eSpindle Vocabulary Coaching	\$99	\$30
	Perspectives Education Counseling	\$375	\$100
	Academic Achievers In-home Tutoring	\$200	\$75